Page 1 of 2
08/11/2023Run Date :
Surat Municipal Corporation
Registered Proffesional Detail - Structural Expert
Sr
No.
License Number License Name Phone Number EmailAddress
1 TDO/STEX/1 Himanshu Madhukar Raje 0932111493 hmraje@rajeconsultants.comRSC4,P.No.391/217A,Sakaar
Gorai-1,Borivali(W)-400091
2 TDO/STEX/2 Umesh Madhukar Joshi 9822013112 info@jwconsultants.inMaitra,1219,Shivaji
nagar,Pune-411004
3 TDO/STEX/3 NeerajKumar D. Desai 9323548254 profd3@gmail.comA/14,3rd floor,Divya
Prakash,Dadabhai Crossroad
no.1,Near Bhavan\u2019s
College,Andheri
(West),Mumbai-400058
4 TDO/STEX/4 Ranjith E. Chandunni 07506338851 ranjith.chandunni@reciengineering.comM-213, Nirmal Avior ,LBS marg
Mulund( west),Mumbai-400080
5 TDO/STEX/5 Dr. Shapour Mehrkar 97143828500 mail@klingconsult.com14th Floor Code Tower,Al Barsha 1,
Trade License no. 553711,P.O. Box
no.114627,Dubai,U.A.E.
6 TDO/STEX/6 VIKAS MAHADEORAO
WAGHMARE
9327693515 VMCONSULTANTSPUNE@GMAIL.COMC/O Bhagat & Associates,
702-704,Rajhans Bonasta,Behind
Ramchowk Temple ,Ghod Dhod Road
Surat-395001
7 TDO/STEX/7 Anal N. Shah 9824051702 contact@nkshah.com209,2nd floor Nalanda Enclave Opp.
Sudama ResortsPritamnagar Ellis
bridge Ahmedabad- 380006
8 TDO/STEX/8 Shekhar chakravarti Ghate 9820452397 shekhar.ghate@gmail.com212,Unique House,Cardinal Gracious
Road,Chakala,Andheri
,Mumbai-400099
9 TDO/STEX/9 Santoshkumar Harishankar Gupta 9227977712 vamconsulting@ymail.com7/121-B,Swaroop nagar,near heritage
Home,Kanpur-208002
10 TDO/STEX/10 Shantilal Hastimal jain 9870074647 shj@sbcmumbai.com1901-02,Darshan Heights,Senapati
Bapat Marg,Opp/Holycross Chruch
Lower Parel,Delisle
Road,Mumbai-400013
11 TDO/STEX/11 Vinayak Kashinath Naik 0222614483 chandan.kumar1219@gmail.com603,K.K.Tower,D.ambekar
road,Parel,Mumbai,-400012
12 TDO/STEX/12 Dr. Shantharaju K. 7211119651 banglore@duconconsultants.inDucon Consultant,No.699,10th Main
Vinayaka Layout,Nagarbhavi,2nd
Stage,Banglore.
13 TDO/STEX/13 Alpa Ramesh Sheth 9821087485 alpa_sheth@vakilmehtasheth.comB-405,Ashok Tower,63/74,S.S.Rao
Road,Parel,Mumbai-400012
Page 2 of 2
08/11/2023Run Date :
Surat Municipal Corporation
Registered Proffesional Detail - Structural Expert
Sr
No.
License Number License Name Phone Number EmailAddress
14 TDO/STEX/14 Vipulkumar Harilal Narola 9898614566 bnkassociates@gmail.com39, Hans Soc., Near Baroda
Pristage, Varachha Road,
Surat-395006
15 TDO/STEX/15 Suresh Vinubhai Barvaliya 9898613828 bnkassociates@gmail.comA/41, Shantiniketan Soc., Lajamani
Chowk, Mota Varachha, Surat.
16 TDO/STEX/16 Hiren Gajendra Desai 9825130759 desai_hiren@gmail.com305, Indraprath Apt., Opp. Subjail,
Ring Road, Near Chamunda
Restaurant,  Surat-2.
17 TDO/STEX/17 Dharam R. Bhagat 2612666515 bhagat_dharam@gmail.com702-704, Rajhans Bonista, B/h.
Ramchowk Temple, Ghod Dod Road,
Surat.
18 TDO/STEX/18 Hemant Adityabhai Shukla 9824102720 technocrat_surat@yahoo.co.inA-508, B-705-706, Tirupati Plaza,
Near Collector Office, Athwagate,
Nanpura, Surat-395001.
19 TDO/STEX/19 Satish Vishnu Marathe 9822002231 smce.civil@gmail.com124/3, Aarti Apartment, Gangote
Path, Opp. Kamala Nehru Park,
Eranwani, Pune City,
Maharastra-411004.
20 TDO/STEX/20 Munikumar Vimawala 2612731473 munivimawala@gmail.comSMV Engineers, Near Karan Park,
Kalpana Chawla Marg, Adajan,
Surat-395009
21 TDO/STEX/21 Haresh Laxmanbhai Patel 9820130972 patel_haresh@gmail.com101,Ruby Above Saraswat Bank Holy
Cross Road, IC Colony, Borivali (W),
Mumbai-400103
22 TDO/STEX/22 Manish Ravindra Negandhi 9712898001 negandhi_manish@gmail.com436, Avadh Arena Near Syambaba
Temple, VIP Road, Vesu,
Surat-395007
23 TDO/STEX/23 Jayesh Anilkumar Dalal 9825140644 jayesh_dalal123@yahoo.comAnil Cotage,Ardeshar Kotwal
Road,Opp.T & T.V.
School,Nanoura,Surat
24 TDO/STEX/24 Jayesh Dayashankar Pandya 9978121967 anshul@duconconsultants.inA3-A4, 3rd Floor, Safal Profitaire
Corporate Road, Prahalad nagar,
Ammedabad-380008
25 TDO/STEX/25 UTSAV  DEVENDRA SHAH 9925034885 utsav@duconconsultants.inA3/A4 3RD FLOOR SAFAL
PROFITAIRE CORPORATE ROAD
PRAHLADNAGAR AHMEDABAD